MOLELLA RUN
SABAUDIA (LT) 8 Febbraio 2026

km 9,500
www.mariomoretti.it
POS [POS MF ATLETA CAT 22: SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 |DICICCO ANTONELLO SM40| 1 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0:36:17
2 2 |GALASSI PAOLO SM35| 1 |FROSINONE SPORT 0:37:37
3 3 |GRIECO GIANCARLO SM50| 1 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:37:43
4 4  |ANZALONE MAURO SM50| 2 [LATINA SCALO RUNNING 0:38:34
5 5  [SPINELLI DARIO SM35| 2 |CASTRO RUNNING 0:38:58
6 6 |ANZALONE ANDREA SM50 | 3 |LATINA SCALO RUNNING 0:39:34
7 7 |VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA SM55| 1 |PODISTICA PRIVERNO 0:39:46
8 8 |ANTETOMASO NICOLA SM50 | 4 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:40:11
9 9 |LA CASCIA MATTEO SM35| 3 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0:40:36
10 10 |BARATTA ALESSIO SM35| 4 |ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO 0:40:54
11 11 |IACOBELLI DANIEL SM35| 5 |POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960 0:41:08
12 12 |ALLA SERGIO SM35| 6 |ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO 0:41:14
13 13 |LUDOVISI DANIELE SM35| 7 |ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO 0:43:10
14 14 |COLELLA LUCA SM35| 8 |MSPITALIA 0:43:12
15 15 |ESPOSITO NUNZIO SM45| 1 [RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:43:18
16 16 |MONTIN MIRKO SM45| 2 [RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:43:25
17 17 |LUDOVISI ETTORE SM55 | 2 |ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO 0:43:39
18 18 |FREZZA MIRO SM40| 2 |RUNCARD 0:43:56
19 19 |BOGGIA ANTONIO SM40| 3 [SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB 0:44:07
20 20 [CASSESE WALTER SM40| 4 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:44:18
21 21 [ZANCHETTA GABRIELE SM50 | 5 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:44:23
22 22 |PAPARELLI MAURO SM50 | 6 |POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960 0:44:37
23 1 |MACINENTI FRANCESCA SF55 1 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:45:13
24 23 [REALI MAURIZIO SM45| 3 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:45:24
25 24 [LUNGHI ALESSANDRO SM45 | 4 |FROSINONE SPORT 0:45:31
26 2 |ANDREOLI ROBERTA SF40 1 |PODISTICA PRIVERNO 0:45:37
27 25 |CARRAROLI MASSIMO SM60| 1 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:46:01
28 26 |MARTINELLI ALESSIO SM40| 5 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:46:05
29 27 |DE MARTINO GIACOMO SM45| 5 |LATINA SCALO RUNNING 0:46:11
30 28 |FEUDI ANTONIO SM40| 6 |PODISTICA PRIVERNO 0:46:45
31 3 |[ZORZETTO FIORENZA SF35 1 |uIsp 0:46:52
32 4  |NOTARFONSO LETIZIA SF35 2 |OLIMPIA LAZIO 0:47:20
33 29 |DI PROSPERO TOMMASO SM55| 3 |ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO 0:47:21
34 30 |[TESSITORE GAETANO SM60 | 2 |CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 0:47:25
35 31 [BORZACCHINI EMILIANO SM50 | 7 |FROSINONE SPORT 0:47:46
36 32 [ZONFRILLI VITTORIO SM45| 6 |POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0:48:08
37 33 [RICCI MARCO SM50 | 8 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:48:23
38 34 |ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE SM65| 1 |OLIMPIA LAZIO 0:48:29
39 35 |[MARINO EMILIO SM35| 9 |ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO 0:48:49
40 36 |[CAPONI DANIELE SM50| 9 [PODISTICA TERRACINA 0:49:19
41 37 |GRAZIOSO ALESSANDRO SM35| 10 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:49:45
42 38 |SOSSAI MARCO SM40| 7 |PODISTICA PONTINIA 0:49:45
43 39 |BIANCHI ANDREA SM55| 4 |CSI FROSINONE 0:50:18
44 40 |PLACATI ROBERTA SM40| 8 |SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB 0:50:25
45 41 |BATTISTI VITTORIO SM45| 7 |PEDAGNALONGA 0:50:25
46 42 |SFORZA CLAUDIO SM60| 3 |RUNCARD 0:50:45
47 43 |CARDARELLO CRISTIAN GIUSEPPE SM35| 11 |RUNNING CLUB LATINA 0:50:47
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IMPERATORE SALVATORE
GIOIA ROSARIO

VITTI ROBERTO

MARCONI PARIDE
COMPAGNONE FRANCESCO
GIOVANNINI DANIELA
SARNELLI ROBERTO
MARRO MICHELINO
BALDACCHINO SANDRO MICHELE
DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE
DELL'UNTO MANUEL
PREVIATO WALTER
MESTICI PIEROFRANCESCO
COLALUCA SERGIO
SCARDELLATO GIANLUCA
MOLINARI MASSIMILIANO
CARDARELLO CLAUDIO MARIA
CIAMMARUCONI FABRIZIO
MELARDI NOEMI

AVETA ANTONIETTA
GUZZI FRANCO

MAIONE MARIA CRISTINA
CAPODIFERRO MARIA GRAZIA
MANTOVANI MARILENA
GIOVANGROSSI LUCIA
CARACCI GRAZIELLA
GUERRA MILENA

LA MONTAGNA CLEMENTE
PINCHERA ANTONELLA
LINGUIDO FABRIZIO
SCARDELLATO FABIO
FABIETTI PIO
BELLACHIOMA GIOVANNI
DI MANNO BIAGINO
COTICELLI FABIO
CICCOLELLA GIOVANNI
FABIETTI ELISA

MICCI MARIANO

SEZZI GIORGIA

LUCCHI PAOLO

LANZETTA RITA

BATTISTI MAURIZIO

LIZZIO LEONARDO
CAISSUTTI SELENA

RIZZI BIAGIO PIETRO
FOGLI PATRIZIA

FONTANA ANDREA
MIRABELLA LUIGI

CATENA GOFFREDO

TIBERI TIZIANA
QUADRINO BIAGIO
CARPANESE DANIELE
VIGLIANTE MARIA MARTINA
MARCHIOTTO IVANA
BELBUSTI ENRICO

SM35
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM35
SF45
SM40
SM65
SM65
SM55
SM35
SM45
SM65
SM70
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM50
SF40
SF45
SM50
SF40
SF45
SF50
SF55
SF50
SF55
SM60
SF40
SM60
SM35
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM55
SF40
SM60
SF50
SM70
SF45
SM60
SM75+
SF40
SM65
SF55
SM65
SM70
SM75+
SF45
SM75+
SM45
SF55
SF65
SM65

= = =
GNNNENE or

u D WNNEFE WW

[EEN
(%2}

Nk 0O wu N woO b Dok NP NWOOm

RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA PONTINIA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ATLETICA LATINA

OLIMPIA LAZIO

PODISTICA PONTINIA
SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
CALCATERRA RUN

RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
RUNCARD

CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

PI8 RUNNING

RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
UISP LATINA

ATLETICA LATINA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
RUNCARD

SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
INGEGNERI LATINA
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
OLIMPIA LAZIO

RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNCARD

RUNNING CLUB LATINA
OLIMPIA LAZIO
ROCCAGORGA

ORO FANTASY BAS

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

PODISTICA PONTINIA
OLIMPIA LAZIO

CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA PONTINIA
RUNCARD

RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNCARD

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNCARD
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0:51:28
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0:52:13
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0:56:39
0:57:42
0:57:54
0:58:43
0:58:45
0:59:01
0:59:09
1:03:05
1:03:07
1:03:57
1:03:57
1:04:41
1:05:11
1:08:18
1:08:38
1:11:51
1:12:50
1:12:51
1:27:43




